TR
AC
TI
ON
 C
AT
AL
OG

(Type A) 2507
ACCESSORIES
NORDIC SUPER GRIP STUDDED
P:902-233-0356 www.groundmax.ca
LOADER - GRADER - TRACTOR
NORDIC NON STUDDED NETLINK  - DOUBLE DIAMOND
14mm, 16mm, 18mm, 19mm  cross patterns.  Hardened alloy steel construction for
maximum Life.  Double diamond pattern forms a “net” over the tire providing excellent
coverage and continual traction.  NO STUDS for less aggressive applications.
14mm, 16mm, 18mm, 20mm  studded cross patterns.  Alloy steel construction for maximum
life. Double diamond pattern forms a “net” over the tire, providing excellent coverage and
continual contact with ground surface. Aggressive traction for harsh conditions.
  NORDIC STUDDED NETLINK  - DOUBLE DIAMOND
TIRE SIZE AVAILABLE
MATERIAL SIZES PART # WEIGHT /PR
1800X25 16mm (5/8”) NLS180-16 387Kg (845lbs)
205X25 14mm (9/16”) NLS205-14 345Kg (761lbs)
23.5X25 18mm (3/4”) NLS235-18 512Kg (1129lbs)
26.5X25
16mm (5/8”) NLS265-16 464Kg (1023lbs)
18mm (3/4”) NLS265-18 584Kg (1287lbs)
29.5X25
16mm (5/8”) NLS295-16 617Kg (1360lbs)
18mm (3/4”) NLS295-18 844Kg (1806lbs)
20mm (13/16”) NLS295-20 858Kg (1892lbs)
2700X49 20mm (13/16”) NLS2700-20 1434Kg (3128lbs)
3300X51 20 mm (13/16”) NLS3300-20 1832Kg (4039lbs)
3600X51 20mm (13/16”) NLS3600-20 2046Kg (4510lbs)
TIRE SIZE AVAILABLE
MATERIAL SIZES PART # WEIGHT/PR
23.5X25
14mm (9/16”) NLN235-14 320Kg (706lbs)
16mm (5/8”) NLN235-16 347Kg (764lbs)
26.5X25
16mm (5/8”) NLN265-16 415Kg (916lbs)
18mm (3/4”) NLN265-18 830Kg (1830lbs)
29.5X25
16mm (5/8”) NLN295-16 439Kg (967lbs)
18mm (3/4”) NLN295-18 666Kg (1469lbs)
35/65-33
16mm (5/8”) NLN3565-16 611Kg (1347lbs)
19mm (3/4”) NLN3565-19 813Kg (1792lbs)
Link and shackle chain
adjuster
0294/0296/0298
HD Tightener screw actuated

Chain tightening tool
(Type A) 2507
ACCESSORIES
NORDIC U-GRIP DOUBLE DIAMOND NETLINK TOP MOUNT
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
30.5x32 DDU3053234 18mm (3/4”) 668Kg (1473lbs)
35.5x32 DDU3553234 19mm (3/4”) 742Kg (1636lbs)
NORDIC TOP MOUNT U-GRIP
DESIGNED & ENGINEERED
by QCCANADA
SKIDDER
P:902-233-0356 www.groundmax.ca P:902-233-0356 www.groundmax.ca
NORDIC STUDDED DOUBLE DIAMOND NETLINK
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
23.1x26
NLS231-16 16mm (5/8”) 405Kg (849lbs)
NLS231-18 18mm (3/4”) 499Kg (1100lbs)
24.5x32
NLS245-16 16mm (5/8”) 463Kg (1020lbs)
NLS245-18 18mm (3/4”) 584Kg (1287lbs)
30.5x32
NLS305-18 18mm (3/4”) 662Kg (1460lbs)
NLS305-20 20mm (13/16”) 900Kg (1984lbs)
35.5x32
NLS355-18 18mm (3/4”) 844Kg (1860lbs)
NLS355-20 20mm (13/16”) 900Kg (1984lbs)
73x44x32 NLS730-18 18mm (3/4”) 763Kg (1682lbs)
 NORDIC STUDDED TRIPLE DIAMOND NETLINK
16mm, 18mm, 20mm studded cross patterns. Hardened alloy steel
construction for maximum life. Double diamond pattern forms a “net”
over the tire providing excellent coverage and continual contact with
ground surface. Aggressive traction for  harsh conditions.
16mm, 18mm, 20mm studded cross patterns. Hardened alloy steel
construction for maximum life. In a triple diamond pattern forms a
“net” over the tire providing maximum coverage and continual contact
with ground surface. Aggressive traction for  harsh conditions.
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
30.5x32
NLTS305-18 18mm (3/4”) 878KG (1936lbs)
NLTS305-20 20mm (13/16”) 882Kg (1944lbs)
35.5x32
NLTS355-18 18mm (3/4”) 967Kg (2131lbs)
NLTS355-20 20mm (13/16”) 1108Kg (2442lbs)
73x44x32
NLTS730-16 16mm (5/8”) 724Kg (1596lbs)
NLTS730-18 18mm (3/4”) 980Kg (2160lbs)
NLTS730-20 20mm (13/16”) 1111Kg (2449lbs)
HD Tightener screw actuated
chain tightening tool
2506HD
Chain tightening tool
(Type A) 2507
HD Tightener screw actuated
chain tightening tool
2506HD
Chain tightening tool
(Type A) 2507
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
SKIDDER
P:902-233-0356 www.groundmax.ca
 TRUCK CHAINS
NORDIC U-GRIP DOUBLE DIAMOND NETLINK
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
23.1x26 NLU231-16 16mm (5/8”) 390Kg (860lbs)
30.5x32
NLU305-18 18mm (3/4”) 676Kg (1490lbs)
NLU305-20 20mm (13/16”) 769Kg (1696lbs)
35.5x32
NLU355-18 18mm (3/4”) 859Kg (1894lbs)
NLU355-20 20mm (13/16”) 913Kg (2013lbs)
73x44x32 NLU730-18 18mm (3/4”) 777Kg (1712lbs)
NORDIC U-GRIP TRIPLE DIAMOND NETLINK
16mm, 18mm, 20mm U-Grip cross patterns. Hardened alloy steel
construction for maximum life. Double diamond pattern forms a “net”
over the tire providing excellent coverage and continual contact with
ground surface. U-Grip design provides aggressive traction as well as
chain stability on the tire (less possibility of chain rolling or twisting.)
16mm and 20mm U-Grip cross patterns. Hardened alloy steel
construction for maximum life. Triple diamond pattern forms a “net”
over the tire providing maximum coverage and continual contact with
ground surface. U-Grip design provides aggressive traction as well as
chain stability on the tire (less possibility of chain rolling or twisting.)
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
35.5x32 NLTU355-20 20mm (13/16”) 1265Kg (2789lbs)
73x44x32 NLTU730-16 16mm (13/16”) 785Kg (1731lbs)
HD Tightener screw actuated
chain tightening tool
2506HD
Chain tightening tool